Flyingvoice Network Technology Co., Ltd Rm 207-209, Unt B52, Zhong Chuang Industrial Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China Tel: +86-755-26099365 Fax: +86-755-26099365

DATE : 2018-12-26

Federal Communications Commission Authorization & Evaluation Division 7345 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, Maryland 21046

Authority to Act as Agent

On our behalf, I appoint Shenzhen CTL Testing Technology Co., Ltd. Mr Tracy Qi at Floor 1-A, Baisha Technology Park, No. 3011, Shahexi Road, Nanshan, Shenzhen 518055 China to act as our agent in the preparation of this application for equipment certification. I certify that submitted documents properly describe the device or system for which equipment certification is sought. I also certify that each unit manufactured, imported or marketed, as defined in the Federal Communications Commission's regulations will have affixed to it a label identical to that submitted for approval with this application.

For instances where our authorized agent signs the application for certification on our behalf, I acknowledge that all responsibility for complying with the terms and conditions for certification, still resides with Flyingvoice Network Technology Co., Ltd at Rm 207-209, Unt B52, Zhong Chuang Industrial Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China.

Dated this	12-26-2	2018		
Agency	agreemei	nt expiration date:	12-25-2019	
Ву: 7	7-ang Diang		Fang Qiang	
_	Signature		Printed	
Title: _l	Manager			
On behalf of : Flyingvoice Ne Technology Co				
Telepho	ne: <u>+86</u> -	755-26099365		